INVOICE # 29-43298

August 30, 2021 09:55 AM

SALES PERSON

Cody Coleman
cody.coleman@slymanbros.com



52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368 Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO) Phone: 636-277-9025

BILLING INFORMATION

Jane Holsclaw janeholsclaw@gmail.com 5781 Shelton Dr Saint Charles, Missouri, 63304 636-362-9266

DELIVER TO

Jane Holsclaw janeholsclaw@gmail.com 5781 Shelton Dr Saint Charles, Missouri, 63304 636-362-9266

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
C2S950P2MS1 (NEW) SN:	CAF(EBACK) 30" SMART SLIDE-IN, FRONT-CONTROL, DUAL-FUEL, DOUBLE-OVEN RANGE WITH CONVECTION Install: Dual Fuel Range Standard Install Warranty: 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan	Warehouse — (Manchester, MO)	\$3,300.00	1	\$3,300.00
SWZS172856P	Delivered On: 2022-01-07 Quantity: 1				
		NOTES \$349.95 For a 5 year parts and labor warranty, \$75 install charge.			
		Haul Away Old: Yes			

CODY COLEMAN - 09:54 AM 08-30-2021

Will call when in, current ETA 12/31 Will loan out loaner if current range dies, \$200 loaner deposit \$100 refund when we get it back.

■ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered "special order" unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.